Les Foulées MJ Sport - Slins/Juprelle - 17 mai 2015 - 5,5 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom
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1120
1121
1160
1016
1129
1175
1123
1151
1077
1064
1195
1208
1114
1135
1133
1015
1013
1207
1189
1224
1156
1150
1173
1223
1149
1014
1132
1194
1188
1011
1152
1127
1155
1157
1066
1111
1024
1214
1055
1198
1139
1158
1051
1054
1213
1059
1219
1030
1119
1231

GENTY
GILLET
MURGIA
DEBOUCHEZ
LAMOLINE
SMEERS
DEHIN
CABO
GILLET
VANHAELEN
BEINE
JEUKENNE
TYCHON
MONIJOIE
DA CUNHO
DETRIXHE
BECKERS
JEUKENNE
USE

SERUY
FERAN
JEHIN
FONTAGNERE
SERUY
CHARLES
THIRY
SCHOEFS
VAN BUYLAERE
HARDY
BECKERS
CABO
LONDOT
GLORIEUX
GLORIEUX
MEYLEMANS
LONCAR
DUNON
FORAMITTI
VULLO
TYCHON
KIPGEN
FRANKEN
OHN

DEL RIO
DEBRUS
GEURTS
BAIWIR
PAQUAY
MAES

ART

Prénom

Thomas
Geoffray
Medhi
Jean-Christophe
Guillaume
Nicolas
Reginald
Adrien
Serge
Pierre
Cyril
Martin
Antoine
Cedric
Antonio
Christophe
Bastien
Hugo
Jerome
Julien
Theo
Arthur
Antoine
Christophe
Arnaud
Véronique
Julien
Gaelle
Benoit
Daniel
Celine
Delphine
Martin
Olivier
Nathan
Victor
Alexandre
Olivier
Anthony
Victor
Laurence
Marc
Pierre
Romain
Pierre
Romain
Lukas
Sébastien
Rony
Randy
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SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
EG
V2
SE
EG
EG
EG
SE
SE
SE
EG
EG
SE
SE
EG
EG
SE
SE
SE
DA
SE
Al
SE
V1
EF
Al
EG
V1
EG
EG
EG
EG
SE
EG
DA
V2
Vi
SE
SE
EG
EG
SE
V2
EG

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

O b WNOORFREFEFYNOUUPMWNLERE

[
U n o

Temps

00:18:42
00:18:42
00:19:15
00:19:19
00:20:08
00:20:57
00:21:28
00:21:42
00:22:21
00:23:53
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:24:41
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:21
00:25:37
00:25:45
00:25:56
00:25:59
00:26:09
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:26:42
00:26:46
00:27:00
00:27:02
00:27:33
00:27:37
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:43
00:28:02
00:28:02
00:28:06
00:28:08
00:28:21
00:29:01
00:29:05
00:29:18
00:29:33
00:29:48
00:30:26
00:30:31
00:30:34
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:30:42
00:30:52
00:30:53

Vitesse

17,647
17,647
17,143
17,084
16,391
15,752
15,373
15,207
14,765
13,817
13,562
13,543
13,369
13,113
13,113
13,018
12,882
12,816
12,725
12,700
12,620
12,540
12,516
12,360
12,329
12,222
12,207
11,978
11,949
11,949
11,921
11,906
11,772
11,772
11,744
11,730
11,640
11,373
11,347
11,263
11,168
11,074
10,843
10,814
10,796
10,761
10,755
10,749
10,691
10,685

Moyenne

00:03:24
00:03:24
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:40
00:03:49
00:03:54
00:03:57
00:04:04
00:04:21
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:29
00:04:35
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:22
00:05:25
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:37
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Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1177
1050
1102
1228
1182
1137
1205
1089
1065
1169
1185
1236
1105
1104
1168
1235
1126
1053
1166
1225
1128
640
1215
1094
1023
1020
1193
1216
1301
1302
1148
1203
1171
1143
1093
1212
1039
1037
1038
1211
1226
1110
1227
1138
1043
1130
1145
1220
1221
1049

DERWAE
FRINQUILLINI
DERKENNE
PIEDBOEUF
CARABIN
LARMINIER
JEUKENNE
JANSSENS
MEYLEMANS
MOULAERT
VANDELLI
GOOSSENS
COLARD
BOINET
HUCKE
JANSSENS
DELBROUCK
BETTAGNO
ADANT
STEFANO
BISSCHOP
POISQUET
PARTHOENS
MEIJLAERS
LAMBERT
SALMON
PETERS
KOHNEN
KOSTNICK
HUERTAS
DELHEZ
MAZZEI
VERJANS
LEONARD
FRAIKIN
PERSICH
JAROS

MILIS
JAROS
MOUREAU
POTA
WIINEN
SAUVEUR
TURCO
NERVI

VAN HESPEN
JEHIN
MEINS
IERACE
ONCLIN

Prénom

Jeremy
Thomas
Mary
Adrien
Stephanie
Claude
Nina

Eva
Caprice
Manon
Sebastien
Christel
Christophe
Eric
Anaelle
Tony
Elodie
Bryan
Mathias
Donato
Alisson
Patricia
Benjamin
Arthur
Anne-Pascale
Didier
Patrick
Lisa
Cecile
Alicia
Sophie
Natacha
Julie

Lise
Lucille
Larissa
Matthias
Inge
Lucas
Julie
Michael
David
Jean-Michel
Geoffrey
Fabrizio
Louise
Juliette
Sonia
Ricardo
Marine

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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46
47
6
48
7
49
8
9
10
11
50
12
51
52
13
53
14
54
55
56
15
16
57
58
17
59
60
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
61
27
62
28
63
64
65
66
67
29
30
31
68
32

EG
SE
EF
SE
DA
V3
EF
EF
EF
EF
SE
DA
V1
Vi
DA
SE
DA
SE
EG
SE
DA
Al
SE
EG
Al
Vi
V2
EF
DA
DA
DA
Al
EF
EF
DA
DA
EG
Al
EG
DA
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
EF
EF
Al
Vi
DA

11
12
21

22
13

30
31
32
10
11

14

Temps

00:30:54
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:16
00:31:17
00:31:20
00:31:22
00:31:42
00:31:43
00:31:52
00:31:55
00:32:03
00:32:07
00:32:17
00:32:19
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:32:38
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:32:45
00:32:49
00:32:51
00:32:51
00:32:56
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:17
00:33:34
00:33:48
00:33:51
00:33:51
00:34:18
00:34:27
00:34:27
00:34:27
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:30
00:34:30
00:34:31
00:34:42
00:34:48
00:34:56
00:34:57
00:34:57
00:34:58
00:35:09

Vitesse

10,680
10,600
10,577
10,554
10,549
10,532
10,521
10,410
10,405
10,356
10,339
10,296
10,275
10,222
10,211
10,211
10,201
10,143
10,118
10,112
10,087
10,081
10,076
10,056
10,046
10,046
10,020
9,935
9,930
9,915
9,831
9,763
9,749
9,749
9,621
9,579
9,579
9,579
9,574
9,570
9,565
9,565
9,561
9,510
9,483
9,447
9,442
9,442
9,438
9,388

Moyenne

00:05:37
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:50
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:57
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:58
00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:03
00:06:06
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:09
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:23
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Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

1217
1218
1033
1142
1159
574
1090
1164
1091
1021
1072
1070
1044
1045
1131
1176
1034
1057
1026
1210
1146
1027
593
1048
1124
1115
1161
1008
1041
1042
1108
1107
1101
1140
1141
1134
1234
1165
1136
1029
1192
1209
1002
1197
1060
1180
1052
1028
1006
1047

KLINKENBERY
LUX
REGGERS
CARLIER
SMOLOERS
BORGERS
XHERVELLE
HENQUET
MUBUALA LUNDU
SALMON
LANZA
HOUPRESSE
BAKHTAR
DOSIN
HERY
MARTIN
SWENNEN
RAHIER
DUNON
MONSEUR
VILLERS
POULET
ONESTI
WELLE
ODEURS
BENCHIKH
STASSINET
MEYERS
GILLON
LIEGEOIS
INSALACO
BASTEYNS
NENLAERTS
NEUTJENS
LEPLAT
MOERS
BRUSCA
MORENO
LECLERCQ
MARTIN
SERRA
BOSCARINO
DREESEN
PANY
MARDAGA
HENQUET
LOUVRIER
MAKA
VRUIENS
CHAIBOUB

Prénom

Marie Gabrielle

Ralph
Aurélie
Sandrine
Julie
Jean-Pierre
Pierre
Virginie
Stéphanie
Mélanie
Maryléne
Vinciane
Samir
Sophie
Jessica
Sylvie
Melissa
Sylvie
Elise
Henri
Pauline
Patricia
Cristiana
Marine
Jean-Claude
Dania
Nicole
Veronique
Katelyne
Stephanie
Carlo
Caroline
Sandrine
Pierre
Sandrine
Thierry
Maria
Valerie
Audrey
Muriel
Julia
Davide
Pascale
Alain
Murielle
Alexandre
Justin
Valentin
Julien
Hind

F
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F

33
69
34
35
36
70
71
37
38
39
40
41
72
42
43
44
45
46
47
73
48
49
50
51
74
52
53
54
55
56
75
57
58
76
59
77
60
61
62
63
64
78
65
79
66
80
81
82
83
67

Al
V2
DA
DA
DA
V3
SE
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
SE
DA
DA
DA
DA
Al
EF
V2
EF
Al
Al
DA
V2
A2
A2
Al
Al
Al
Vi
Al
DA
EG
DA
Vi
A3
DA
DA
Al
DA
V1
Al
V3
A2
EG
EG
EG
SE
Al

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

8
5
15
16
17
2
33
18
19
20
21
22
34
23
24
25
26
9
12
6
13
10
11
27
7
1
2
12
13
14
10
15
28
23
29
11
1
30
31
16
32
12
17
3
3
24
25
26
35
18

Temps

00:35:16
00:35:16
00:35:19
00:35:21
00:35:22
00:35:31
00:35:33
00:35:39
00:35:56
00:35:59
00:36:25
00:36:25
00:36:30
00:36:30
00:36:38
00:36:47
00:36:51
00:36:53
00:36:57
00:37:06
00:37:09
00:37:10
00:37:19
00:37:27
00:37:52
00:37:58
00:38:03
00:38:05
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:23
00:38:23
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:38:43
00:38:45
00:38:49
00:38:56
00:39:07
00:39:09
00:39:12
00:39:15
00:39:15
00:39:16
00:39:20
00:39:37
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:07
00:40:12

Vitesse

9,357
9,357
9,344
9,335
9,331
9,291
9,283
9,257
9,184
9,171
9,062
9,062
9,041
9,041
9,008
8,971
8,955
8,947
8,931
8,895
8,883
8,879
8,843
8,812
8,715
8,692
8,673
8,665
8,650
8,646
8,597
8,597
8,527
8,523
8,523
8,516
8,502
8,476
8,436
8,429
8,418
8,408
8,408
8,404
8,390
8,330
8,250
8,236
8,226
8,209

Moyenne

00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:32
00:06:33
00:06:37
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:55
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:06:56
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:07
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:16
00:07:17
00:07:18
00:07:19
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Place Dossard Nom

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

1046
1172
1144
1063
1007
1122
1183
1181
1010
1106
1003
1075
1201
1162
1004
1019
1233
1179
1187
1174
1005
1186
1229
1190
1068
1067
1230
1200
1153
1018

DREZE
LHOEST
L'HOEST
MULLER
VISENTIN
SALMON
LINDEKENS
NURKOWSKI
SLEYPENN
JANSSENS
COSTERMANS
JAMAIGNE
CADOT
SCORSONE
SLEYPENN
SALMON
KEYDENER
HENQUET
GILON
HAUTECLAIR
DOSIN
FALISE
POSSELT
RAUCY
PARTOUNE
FACELLA
ELIFOGLU
MODAVE
BENEDET
GODISIABOIS

Prénom

Quentin
Anne-France
Laetitia
Alain
OCYLANE
Stephanie
Cindy
Sara
Francoise
Maud
Caroline
Mathilde
Carine
Gerlando
Sabine
Jessica
Michelle
Nathan
Nicolas
Marylene
Maureen
Olivier
Sara

Elise
Fabian
Pierre
Reside
Eddy
Veronique
Carine

e T s - & B & T - T » T & B T - T o T o T o T o T s T e R S T - T T & B - T

84
68
69
85
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
86
79
80
81
87
88
82
83
89
84
85
90
91
86
92
87
88

SE
Al
Al
V2
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
EF
Al
EF
A2
Vi
Al
DA
A2
EG
SE
Al
EF
SE
A2
DA
SE
SE
A2
V2
DA
Al

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

36
19
20
8
33
34
35
36
37
14
21
15
4
13
22
38
5
27
37
23
16
38
6
39
39
40
7
9
40
24

Temps

00:40:13
00:40:17
00:40:17
00:40:37
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:40:44
00:40:45
00:41:00
00:41:11
00:41:13
00:41:31
00:41:47
00:41:52
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:14
00:42:26
00:42:42
00:43:09
00:43:57
00:43:58
00:44:20
00:44:50
00:46:05
00:46:05
00:46:15
00:46:15
00:46:27
00:46:27

Vitesse

8,206
8,192
8,192
8,125
8,118
8,115
8,101
8,098
8,049
8,013
8,006
7,949
7,898
7,882
7,842
7,838
7,814
7,777
7,728
7,648
7,509
7,506
7,444
7,361
7,161
7,161
7,135
7,135
7,104
7,104

Moyenne

00:07:19
00:07:19
00:07:19
00:07:23
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:33
00:07:36
00:07:37
00:07:39
00:07:39
00:07:41
00:07:43
00:07:46
00:07:51
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:08:04
00:08:09
00:08:23
00:08:23
00:08:25
00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:27



